
UPDATED 7-Nov-14

Date Division/Class Host City/Site Director Phone # E-mail Rmks UIC AUIC/WUIC

Mar 22-23 GFP-OPEN 8-18U Clovis Sandra Reed 559-994-3409  sandrareed@cusd.com Spring Bash Craig Heilbut

Apr 26-27 GFP-A 10-14U Clovis Chris Sanchez 559-907-8636 chris15softball@gmail.com Force  Cliff McCarty  + 4 Assistants

May 17-18 GFP-OPEN - B 8-16U Clovis Sandra Reed 559-994-3409  sandrareed@cusd.com Summer Travel Opener Craig Heilbut

May 17-18 GFP-B 8-14U Goleta Rose Baker 805-324-1349 goletamom@cox.net Doug Lazer

May 24-25 GFP-OPEN - B 8-16U Clovis Jonathon Reed 559-970-7373 jsidreid@msn.com Bullets Craig Heilbut  

May 23-25 GFP-B 10-14U San Luis Obispo Dick Gin 805-459-0272 slogsa@gmail.com Jack Mettier  

May 23-25 GFP-C 8-14U Riverdale Tisha Nunes 559-403-9960 letdonne@aol.com  Chuck Riddle

May 30 - Jun 1 GFP-OPEN - B 8-16U Clovis Cindy Cano 559-907-8210 cindycano@comcast.net Rage 20yrs Celebration Craig Heilbut

May 30 - Jun 1 GFP-C 8-14U Madera Tom Shevenell 559-246-1170 tshevenell@att.net Rumble in the Ranchos  Cliff McCarty

May 30 - Jun 1 GFP-C 8-14U Nipomo Tim Chew 805-550-6918 tchew@nipomosoftball.com  Glen Campbell

Jun 6-8 GFP-B 8-12U Visalia Gary Alverez 559-901-8024 vysapresident2014@yahoo.com Best of the West Chuck Riddle

Jun 6-8 GFP-B 8-14U Arroyo Grande Kelly Missamore 805-704-4968 kellymiss@live.com 5 Cities Glen Campbell

Jun 6-8 GFP-C 8-14U Templeton Melissa Johnson 805-434-4909 mjohnson@templetoncsd.org  Tim Sheridan

Jun 7-8 GFP-C 8-14U Fresno Anthony Ash 559-228-7537 ant.thon.e@gmail.com Central  Cliff McCarty

Jun 13-15 GFP-B 8-16U Hanford Amy Carpenter 559-469-7797 7_lucky@sbcglobal.net Chuck Riddle

Jun 14-15 GFP-C 8-14U Morro Bay Karen Sweeny  805-772-6281 ksweeny@morro-bay.ca.us Coast Summer Slam Glen Campbell

Jun 13-15 GFP-C 8-14U Lemoore Leah Forte 559-584-5605 leah@centralcalasa.com Foundation Cliff McCarty

Jun 20-22 GFP-A 10-18U Clovis Jeff Dean  805-929-2090 jeff.dean@centralcalasa.com "A" Assoc Champ Jack Mettier

Jun 20-22 GFP-B 8-14U Lemoore Curt Sebright 559-816-5944 sebrightcurtis@yahoo.com  Chuck Riddle

Jun 21-22 GFP-B 8-14U Orcutt Amanda Gonzalez 805-878-8810 turtle_gonzalez@hotmail.com  Glen Campbell

Jun 20-22 GFP-C 8-14U Selma George Rodriguez 559-304-7306
http://www.leaguelineup.com/selma

shocksoftball
 Cliff McCarty

Jun 27-29 GFP-C 10-14U Hanford Sandra Reed 559-994-3409 sandra.reed@centralcalasa.com "C" Assoc Champ Jack Mettier

Jul 4-6 GFP-B 10-16U Clovis Sandra Reed 559-994-3409 sandra.reed@centralcalasa.com "B" Assoc Champ Wink Winckelmann

Jul 4-6 GFP-C 8-14U Hanford Peggy Silva 559-707-7791 psilvalegalmind@aol.com Chuck Riddle

Jul 12-13 GFP 8U Orcutt Sandra Reed 559-994-3409 sandra.reed@centralcalasa.com 8U Assoc Champ  TBA

Jul 12-13 GFP-OPEN - B 8-16U Clovis Daniel Brown 559-643-9528 daniel@kingsburgsoftball.com
1st Annual Mateo 

Aguire Tournament
Bob Creamer

Jul 12-13 GFP-C 10-14U San Diego Kristi Allen 805-990-6122 kristiasa@aol.com State Championships

Jul 19-20 GFP-B 8-14U Santa Maria Joe Beaudet 805-863-1390 josephbeaudet@yahoo.com  Glen Campbell

Jul 29-Aug 3 GFP-A 16U   W-NAT Clovis Sandra Reed 559-994-3409 sandra.reed@centralcalasa.com WESTERN NATIONAL

Sep 20-21 GFP-Open 8-18U Clovis Sandra Reed 559-994-3409 sandrareed@cusd.com September Madness Craig Heilbut

Oct 11-12 GFP-Open 8-18U Clovis Sandra Reed 559-994-3409 sandra.reed@centralcalasa.com
CCASA Breast Cancer 

Awarness Tournament
Wink Winckelmann Cliff McCarty

Oct 25-26 GFP-Open 8-18U Clovis Sandra Reed 559-994-3409 sandrareed@cusd.com Halloween Bash Craig Heilbut
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Father's Day 6/15

Memorial Day 5/26
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May 30 - Jun 1 GFP-B 10-14U Paso Robles John Owens 831-601-2316 jwoe31@charter.net Mid-State Madness Jack Mettier CANCELED

mailto:jwoe31@charter.net

